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STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the
CONSOLIDATED

FUND,
&c.—
continued.

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued in Excess.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Imprests.
Total.

1

I

I

I

SUMMARY.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

Class

I.—Legislative
Departments......

35,324
19
4

385
14
0

34,939
5

4

IL—Department
of

Finance
......I

122,669
12
9

15,947
5

2

106,722
7

7

III.—
Post
and
Telegraph

Department
....
1,499,974

0

3

131,483
11
3

1,368,490
9

0

IV.—Working
Railways
Department....;3,266,
920
4
11

394,943
4

9

2,871,977
0

2

„
V.—Public

Buildings,
Domains,
and
Maintenance
of

Roads ........I
108,156

19
0
:

13,218
3
11

94,938
15
1

VI.—Native
Department

....
..24,228

15
10

37
9

8

24,191
6

2

VII.—Justice
Department

....
..i477,252

14
7

17,338
4

4

459,914
10
3

„VIIL—
Mines

Department
....
..28,888

8

7

610
12
11

28,277
15
8

IX.—Department
of

Internal
Affairs

....
756,386
3

7
'

281,421
9
10

474,964
13
9

X.—Defence
Department......

459,338
6

6

20,682
14
9

438,655
11
9

,.
XL
—Customs,

Marine
and
Harbours,
and
Inspection

of

Machinery
Departments

....
173,588

5

9

3,723
12
9

169,864
13
0

„
XII.—Department
of

Labour ......
33,202
16
5

477
15
6

32,725
0
11

„
XIIL—Department
of

Lands
and
Survey

....250,099
0

6

57,107
5

1

192,991
15
5

„XIV.
—Department,
of

Agriculture,
Industries,
and
Com-

merce........255,518
10
1

38,621
2

5

216.897
7

8

XV.—Education
Department

....

..1,592,231
2

2
j

185,967
9

8

1,406,263
12
6

Services
not

provided
for........
72,147
10
4
I

30,546
13
0

41,600
17
4

Total
Consolidated

Fund
......9,155,927

10
7

1,192,512
9

0

7,963,415
1

7

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

34,939
5

4

38,309
0

0

238
18
9

106,961
6

4

184,000
0

0,
6,292
13
3

1,374,783
2

3

1,367,236
0

0

670
5

3

2,872,647
5

5

3,209,556
17

3*

'

94,938
15
1

117,200
0

0

5

5

5

24,196
11
7

25,175
0

0

1,347
9

5

461,261
19
8

500,020
0

0

28,277
15
8

31,743
0

0

1,146
5

7

476,110
19
4

516,130
0

0

2,331
16
9

440,987
8

6

495,640
0

0

2

4

7

169,866
17
7

170,323
0

0

32,725
0
11

33,595
0

0

214
10
0

193,206
5

5

246,156
0

0

1,166
5

6

218,063
13
2

229,488
0

0

134
12
6

T,406,398
5

0

1,413,397
0

0

41,600
17
4

13,550
7

0

7,976,965
8

7

8,577,968
17
3

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

3,369
14
8

80,779
0

0

3,740
6

4

51,600
8
10

59,147
11
1

336,909
11
10

22,261
4
11

978
8

5

42,288
15
11

3,530
15
7

3,465
4

4

54,526
3
11

14,507
3

3

54,652
116

17,203
13
10

16,747
11
5

869
19
1

52,949
14
7

11,424
6
10

15,779
16
4

8,781
1

4

41,600
17
4

749,058
15
0

148,055
6

4

*
Inalades
£163,448

17s.
3d.

additional
amount
appropriated
tn
terms
of
section
45
of

the
Public

Revenues
Act,

1910,
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